Position

Principal

Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher

Team Leader Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Inschool Resource Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher

School Clerk II

Community Home Ed School
Assistant

Community Home Ed School
Assistant

Head Counselor |

Community Home Ed School
Assistant

Regular Teacher
Elementary School Assistant
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher-Hourly

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Department

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Mt.

Mt.
Mt.

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy

Everest Academy

Everest Academy

Everest Academy

Everest Academy

Everest Academy
Everest Academy
Everest Academy

Everest Academy

Total Wages

$108,464
$82,390
$81,838
$81,727
$81,708
$81,617
$81,067
$64,963
$60,066
$54,905
$47,835
$43,788
$38,078
$34,828
$33,760
$33,662
$33,428
$25,650

$25,541

$24,801
$22,725

$11,202
$7,036
$4,749
$1,314

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,758
$25,549
$23,278
$14,123
$15,412
$25,070
$23,159
$21,716
$21,668
$17,941
$13,811
$18,541
$12,123
$19,344

$9,392
$10,130
$17,850

$8,929

$8,901

$8,635
$9,249

$934
$0
$1,233
$0



